
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
99

727
8

221
10
64
15

414
73

329
100
595
379
189
66

307
29

205
43

278
831
83
81

104
237
331
131
334
75

177
146
126
931
148
315

88
909
494
825
428

Name
Jorge Zaragoza
Boris Maillard
Cabal George
Sulivan Jaulin
Calvin Vlaanderen
Dominique Thury
Stefan Ekerold
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Peter Irt
Luca Nijenhuis
Stephan Büttner
Cedric Grobben
Jaap Corneth
Mika Kordbarlag
Tim Koch
Lars van Berkel
Henry Jacobi
Patric Schnegg
Niklas Raths
Thomas Vermijl
Tomasz Wysocki
Nathan Renkens
Brian Hsu
Filip Podmol
Marco Hummel
Ondrej Brendl
Bernhard Ekerold
Mathias Gryning
Jan Vondrasek
Franziskus Wünsche
Felix Frick
Moritz Schittenhelm
Marco Fleissig
Jonas Wolf
Gianluca Ecca

Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Lukas Neurauter
Dave Versluis
Philipp Karner
Manolis Kritikos

FNM
RFME
DMSB
FRM
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
AMZS
KNMV
DMSB
FMB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
FMS
DMSB
FMB
PZM
FMB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMU
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
OeAMTC
KNMV
OeAMTC
ELPA

Nat/Hometown
ESP/ Pless
FRA/ Gignac
ROU/ Brasov
FRA/ Saint Quentin La 
NED/ Schmelz
GER/ Bad Schlema
GER/ Weiskirchen
DEN/ Sønderborg
SLO/ Ljubljana-Polje
NED/ Heerde
GER/ Schkölen
BEL/ Opglabbeek
NED/ Baarlo
GER/ Schloß Holte-Stu
GER/ Wormstedt
NED/ Veghel
GER/ Bad Sulza
SUI/ Gränichen
GER/ Niederzier
BEL/ Helchteren
POL/ Chorzów
BEL/ Momalle
GER/ Pless
CZE/ Vlasim
GER/ Radolfzell
CZE/ Skutec
GER/ Weiskirchen
DEN/ Slagelse
CZE/ Liberec 6
GER/ Klüden
GER/ Plate
GER/ Urbach
GER/ Dietenheim
GER/ Bad Wurzach
GER/ Alpen

GER/ Rüdersdorf
AUT/ Sautens
NED/ 1566 Nc
AUT/ Prinzersdorf
GRE/ Herzogenrath

Trademark
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KTM

KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA

Entrant / Team
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 
MONSTER ENERGYKAWASA
Kosak Racing Team
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
Monster Energy Kawasaki E
KTM KOSAK Racing

Vamo racing
Gebben Racing
Monster Energy Kawasaki T
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc

KTM Kosak Racing Team
BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Nestaan Jumbo Team
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team Castrol Power 1 Moto
GPR PROMO MX Team by M

JNR Team
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 
Team Dennert-Racing / MG-
Team Suzuki Waldmann
LR Cosmetic ADOS KTM rac
KTM KOSAK Racing
Team Silentsport Suzuki
Team Dennert-Racing / MG-
Kaczmarek Motorsport
KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport
Alskom Race Factory/Mefo-S
Team Suzuki Reinecke
Team Suzuki Waldmann
Castrol Power1 Motoweb

KTM GSTBerlin / Garin MX S
Cofain Racing Team
Frentec Monster Energy HN
ÖMRC JLAW Racing Team
JONG-FORCE Racing

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

12
11
11
9
1

Total Tm
29:51.566
30:08.374
30:12.101
30:16.454
30:23.562
30:25.737
30:31.247
30:37.225
30:44.752
30:45.468
30:49.971
30:54.797
30:59.372
31:19.345
31:27.604
31:31.327
31:31.332
31:32.273
31:33.254
31:33.678
31:34.786
31:36.233
31:37.636
31:43.284
31:44.420
31:45.965
31:49.063
31:50.847
29:56.196
30:00.676
30:04.089
30:10.520
30:12.698
30:29.021
30:44.143

24:06.368
21:04.338
22:06.038
20:18.487
2:04.302

Diff

16.808
20.535
24.888
31.996
34.171
39.681
45.659
53.186
53.902
58.405

1:03.231
1:07.806
1:27.779
1:36.038
1:39.761
1:39.766
1:40.707
1:41.688
1:42.112
1:43.220
1:44.667
1:46.070
1:51.718
1:52.854
1:54.399
1:57.497
1:59.281

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:49.029
1:51.289
1:51.668
1:52.083
1:52.235
1:52.113
1:53.332
1:52.544
1:53.867
1:54.185
1:53.996
1:53.865
1:53.856
1:53.994
1:55.748
1:56.047
1:55.136
1:55.488
1:56.191
1:55.603
1:55.886
1:56.444
1:56.334
1:56.554
1:55.818
1:57.187
1:56.755
1:57.472
1:56.525
1:57.821
1:58.073
1:55.515
1:56.218
1:58.328
1:58.459

1:58.355
1:52.916
1:54.787
1:55.572

n Lap
7
7
4
4
7
4
2
5
4
7
2
4
7
3
3
4

10
5
4
5
9
8
3
8
3

10
3
4
8
3
6
3
3
3
3

4
3
3
3
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 40             Classified: 35                  Not classified: 5

Margin of Victory

16.808

Ø km/h

53,049

Best Lap Tm

1:49.029

km/h

54,481

Best Lap by

99 - Jorge Zaragoza

Printed: 01.09.2013 13:34:50
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Int. 50. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

1. Race

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:07

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

01.09.2013 13:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 34/13
posted at:              h


